7  /  8 or other standard  CPWD forms as applicable 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL)-I 
                          CCW AKASHVANI PB (IPSB)  PUNE-04 

For and on behalf of President of India 
NIT approved for Rs. 1,77,121/- (Rs. One Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty 
One Only) 

Prescribed Format of Receipt of deposition of original EMD  

(Receipt No ………………………../ date……….……………….) 

1. Name of Work  : Raising in height of shaft of Lift at middle of North   
                              Wing of TV Building and other civil works at FTII,